
Government of West Bengal 
Directorate of Forests 

Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, Kallmpong Forest Division 
Ringkingpong Road, Kalimpong:: 734301 a 

Phone - Fax:: (03552) 255496 
Email: dfokalsc-wb@nic.in/dfokpgdiv@gmail.eom 

Memo No: 'fl'! /2-1/2023-24 Dated, Kalimpong,01.02.2023 

Corrigendume-TENDER NOTICE 
(2nd Call) 

Notice is hereby issued to all concerned that the below mention e-Tender is hereby recall (2"" Call). 

SI No NITNo 
1 

WBFOR/KFD/NIT- 39 /2023-24/Logging 
felling/BRO 

2 WBFOR/KFD/NIT- 40 /2023-24/Logging 
felling/BRO 

3 WBFORIKFD/NIT- 42A/2023-24/Logging 
felling/BRO 

4 WBFORIKFD/NIT- 43 /2023-24/Logging 
felling/BRO 

5 
WBFOR/KFD/NIT- 45 /2023-24/SDP 

6 
WBFOR/KFD/NIT- 46 /2023-24/SDP 

7 
WBFOR/KFD/NIT-47 /2023-24/SDP 

8 WBFOR/KFD/NIT- 51/2023-24/Logging 
felling/BRO · 

Memo No:-7'19 /2-1/2023-24 
Copy forwarded for kind information to: 

Activity Reason for recall 
Supply of RBM for Less than 3 bid 

maintenance of depot road submitted 
50cum at Khumani depot 

Jaldhaka Range 
Installation of street light and Less than 3 bid 

depot lighting at Khumani submitted 
depot Jaldhaka Range 

Construction of twin quarter Less than 3 bid 
for staff at Khumani depot submitted 

Jaldhaka Range 
Construction of Toilet at Less than 3 bid 
Khumani depot Jaldhaka submitted 

Range 
Maintenance of 250rmt road Less than 3 bid 

for communication the people submitted 
of Burikhola FV at Neora 

Range 
Maintenance of 500rmt road NoBid 

for communication the people 
of Manadara FV at Lava Range 

Maintenance of l 74rmt road NoBid 
for communication the people 
of Kol bong FV at Lava Range 
Construction of Water storage Less than 3 bid 

tank at depot, Jaldhaka submitted 
Range 

V 
Divisional Forest Officer, 
Kalimpong Forest Division. 

Dated, Kalimpong,01.02.2023 

1. The Principal Chief Conservator of Forests, HOFF, West Bengal. 

2. The Chief Conservator of Forests, Hill Circle, West Bengal. 

3. The Chief Conservator of Forests, MIS & E-G\vemance, West Bengal. 

4. The District Magistrate, Kalimpong. 
V 

Divisional Forest Officer, 
Kalimpong Forest Division. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

